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YOUNG
HENRYS

* NEWTOWNER
PALE ALE

(4 PINES

BREWING

4 PINES

AMERICAN STYLE

BALTER

With enjoyment.

p—g

XPA

PALE ALE
RPN Y

e
YEo yarur?®

wAP.

PASSIONFRUIT
ALCOHOUIC  SELTZER

BREWED  ALCY

DRAUGHT GREAT
NORTHERN

ESTBREWING CQ (LD

&C

L20 M

B uzu)z?}ﬁ Y94

= B> =, A
BuLMERs)] PERONI

NASTRO
ORIGINAL G!DEII AZZURRO

BALTER CERVEZA 1.4
CORONA 45%

COOPERS GREEN 5%

4 PINES NITRO STOUT 5.4

YOUNG HENRYS NATURAL LAGER 4.2«
CASCADE PREMIUM LIGHT 2.4«
YOUNG HENRYS CLOUDY APPLE CIDER 45

YOUNG HENRYS GINGER BEERG:s%
GREAT NORTHERN ZERO o.0%
HEAPS NORMAL QUIET XPA o.0%
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COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI
absolut vodka, kahlua and espresso,
served straight up.

PORNSTAR MARTINI
absolut vodka, vanilla, passionfruit,
prosecco, served straight up.

MARGARITA

olmeca altos plata, marie brizard triple sec, lime
juice, shaken and double strained.
STRAIGHT UP

MANGO

WATERMELON

SPICY

NEGRONI
beefeater gin, campari, sweet vermouth, stirred
down and served on the rocks.

APEROL SPRITZ

aperol, prosecco, soda, built over ice.

‘ASK YOUR BARTENDER FOR
HOUSE SPECIALS’

MOCKTAILS

APERITIVO SPRITZ
lyre's italian spritz, fever-tree tonic, soda
and-served on ice

EASY RIDER G&T
lyre’'s dry/london spirit, fever -tree tonic,
orange and rosemary, served on ice

e \
SOFT DRINK &
WATER
SOFT DRINKS $5.00
JUICES $5.00
COCA COLA 300MLI $5.00
FEVER-TREE GINGER BEER $7.00
AQUA PANNA STILL 1L $12.00
\ SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING 1L s12.00 ),




'WINES

SPARKING & CHAMPAGNE

\

WOODBROOK FARM BRUT CUVEE
HEADLINE ACTS SPARKLING ROSE NV

MUMM MARLBOROUGH BRUT PRESTIGE

BABARUMBA PROSECCO
MUMM GRAND CORDON NV

WHITE

HEADLINE ACTS SAUVIGNON BLANC
THE PASS SAUVIGNON BLANC

JIM BARRY 'THE ATHERLEY' RIESLING
TIM ADAMS 'MR MICK' PINOT GRIGIO
MERCER PINOT GRIS (PRESERVATIVE FREE)
WILDFLOWER CHARDONNAY

ROSE

HEADLINE ACTS ROSE
LES PEYRAUTINS ROSE
MAISON SAINT AIX

MMM ROSE (1.5L)

RED

PIKE & JOYCE "RAPIDE" PINOT NOIR
TRELLIS CABERNET MERLOT
HEADLINE ACTS SHIRAZ

OTHER VARIETALS

GILBERT ROUGE (SERVED CHILLED)
FAT BASTARD MALBEC

RIC RED BY DR3 2021 (DANIEL RICCIARDO'S SECRET SAUCE)

GREASY FINGERS SHIRAZ GRENACHE

*10% surcharge on sundays -*15% surcharge on public holidays - *1.3% surcharge on all cards

N/V | Central Ranges, NSW
N/V| SA
N/V | Marlborough, NZ

N/V | Tumbarumba, NSW

N/V | Champagne, France

2021 SA

2020 | Marlborough, NZ
2021 | Clare Valley, SA
2019 | Clare Valley, SA
2019 | Central Ranges, NSW

2019 | Margaret River, WA

2021 | SA
2021 | Pays d'OC, France
2020 | Provence, France

2021 | Magnum Hunter Valley, Cowra

2020 | Adelaide Hills, SA

2019 | Margaret River, WA
2021| Murray Darling, SA

2021]| Central Ranges, NSW
2020 | Mendoza, Argentina
2021| Barossa Valley, SA

2021]| Australia

150MI
$9.00

$13.00

$11.50

$12.00

$25.00

150ML

$9.00

$10.50

$11.50

$10.50

$12.00

$10.50

150MI

$9.00

$11.50

150MI

$12.00

$10.50

$9.00

150ML

$10.50

$12.00

$11.50

250ML  BIL
- $46.00

- $46.00

- $65.00

- $55.00

- $120.00

250MIL BIL

$16.00 $46.00

$17.50 $48.00

$19.00 $53.00

$17.50 $48.00

$20.00 $58.00

$17.50 $48.00

250MI BTL

$16.00 $46.00

$19.00 $53.00

- $75.00

- $85.00

250ML  BIL
$20.00 $58.00

$17.50 $48.00

$16.00 $46.00

250MI BTI

$17.50 $48.00

$20.00 $55.00

- $95.00

$19.00 $53.00




