# PROUDLY POURING ON TAP AT WATSON'S





























# **BOTTLES & CANS**

BALTER CERVEZA 4.0%	\$10.00 <b>4 FOR \$30.00</b>
CORONA 4.5%	\$12.00
COOPERS GREEN 4.5%	\$11.50
4 PINES NITRO STOUT 5.1%	\$12.00
YOUNG HENRYS NATURAL LAGER 4.2%	\$10.50
CASCADE PREMIUM LIGHT 2.4%	\$10.00
YOUNG HENRYS CLOUDY APPLE CIDER 4.5%	\$10.50
YOUNG HENRYS GINGER BEER4.5%	<b>\$10.50</b>
GREAT NORTHERN ZERO 0.0%	\$9.50
HEAPS NORMAL QUIET XPA 0.0%	<b>\$11.50</b>

# **COCKTAILS**

### ESPRESSO MARTINI

absolut vodka, kahlua and espresso, served straight up.

#### PORNSTAR MARTINI

absolut vodka, vanilla, passionfruit, prosecco, served straight up.

#### MARGARITA

olmeca altos plata, marie brizard triple sec, lime juice, shaken and double strained.

STRAIGHT UP \$18
MANGO \$19
WATERMELON \$19
SPICY \$19

#### **NEGRONI**

beefeater gin, campari, sweet vermouth, stirred down and served on the rocks.

APEROL SPRITZ \$17 aperol, prosecco, soda, built over ice.

'ASK YOUR BARTENDER FOR HOUSE SPECIALS'

# **MOCKTAILS**

#### APERITIVO SPRITZ

\$14.50

\$17

\$17

\$19

lyre's italian spritz, fever-tree tonic, soda and served on ice

#### EASY RIDER G&T

\$14.50

lyre's dry london spirit, fever -tree tonic, orange and rosemary, served on ice

# SOFT DRINK & WATER

SOFT DRINKS \$5.00

JUICES \$5.00

COCA COLA 300ML \$5.00

FEVER-TREE GINGER BEER \$7.00

AQUA PANNA STILL 1L \$12.00

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING 1L \$12.00

# WINES

# **SPARKING & CHAMPAGNE**

		150ML	250ML	
WOODBROOK FARM BRUT CUVEE	N/V   Central Ranges, NSW	\$9.00		\$46.00
HEADLINE ACTS SPARKLING ROSE NV	N/V   SA	\$13.00		\$46.00
MUMM MARLBOROUGH BRUT PRESTIGE	N/V   Marlborough, NZ	\$11.50		\$65.00
BABARUMBA PROSECCO	N/V   Tumbarumba, NSW	\$12.00		\$55.00
MUMM GRAND CORDON NV	N/V   Champagne, France	\$25.00		\$120.00

#### WHITE

HEADLINE ACTS SAUVIGNON BLANC	2021   SA	\$9.00 \$16.00 \$46.00
THE PASS SAUVIGNON BLANC	2020   Marlborough, NZ	\$10.50 \$17.50 \$48.00
JIM BARRY 'THE ATHERLEY' RIESLING	2021   Clare Valley, SA	\$11.50 \$19.00 \$53.00
TIM ADAMS 'MR MICK' PINOT GRIGIO	2019   Clare Valley, SA	\$10.50 \$17.50 \$48.00
MERCER PINOT GRIS (PRESERVATIVE FREE)	2019   Central Ranges, NSW	\$12.00 \$20.00 \$58.00
WILDFLOWER CHARDONNAY	2019   Margaret River, WA	\$10.50 \$17.50 \$48.00

## ROSÉ

HEADLINE ACTS ROSÉ	2021   SA	\$9.00	\$16.00 \$46.00
LES PEYRAUTINS ROSÉ	2021   Pays d'OC, France	\$11.50	\$19.00 \$53.00
MAISON SAINT AIX	2020   Provence, France		- \$75.00
MMM ROSÉ (1.5L)	2021   Magnum Hunter Va <b>ll</b> ey, Cowra		- \$85.00

#### **RED**

PIKE & JOYCE "RAPIDE" PINOT NOIR	2020   Adelaide Hi <b>ll</b> s, SA	\$12.00	\$20.00	\$58.00
TRELLIS CABERNET MERLOT	2019   Margaret River, WA	\$10.50	\$17.50	\$48.00
HEADLINE ACTS SHIRAZ	2021  Murray Darling, SA	\$9.00	\$16.00	\$46.00

## OTHER VARIETALS

		DOME	230ML BIL
GILBERT ROUGE (SERVED CHILLED)	2021  Central Ranges, NSW	\$10.50	\$17.50 \$48.00
FAT BASTARD MALBEC	2020   Mendoza, Argentina	\$12.00	\$20.00 \$55.00
RIC RED BY DR3 2021(DANIEL RICCIARDO'S SECRET SAUCE)	2021  Barossa Valley, SA		- \$95.00
GREASY FINGERS SHIRAZ GRENACHE	2021  Australia	\$11.50	\$19.00 \$53.00